



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3674 OF 2025

Hindustan Coca-Coca Beverages Pvt. Ltd.

...Petitioner

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondents

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv. a/w Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Jitendra Motwani and Ms. Rinkey Jassuja i/b Trilegal for Petitioner.

Ms. Jyoti Chavan, Add. G.P. for State.

CORAM: G. S. KULKARNI &
AARTI SATHE, JJ.

DATE: 11 FEBRUARY 2026

P.C.

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. List the present proceedings for final hearing on **26 March 2026** at 3.00 p.m. Let an appropriate list of dates along with broad proposition and written submissions to be placed on record on or before the adjourned date of hearing.

(AARTI SATHE, J.)

(G. S. KULKARNI, J.)